
1 Hina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 97.62 48.83 48.79 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.17 3.03-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 3F< < 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 -1 0 0

3 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.70 6.801 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1

6 3F<+2T < 5.50 X -0.23 5.270 -1 -1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 0 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.231 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 1 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 1.17 3.873 3 2 2 2

45.02 48.83

Skating Skills 1.60 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.085.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.086.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75

48.79

2 Hinako SENOO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 97.18 51.32 45.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 0 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 -1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.47 6.071 -1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.83 3.432 2 1 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 0 1 1 1

6 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.17 6.440 0 1 1 0

9 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 1 0

48.22 51.32

Skating Skills 1.60 5.836.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.505.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.755.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.835.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.25

45.86
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3 Yurika UECHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 82.97 39.77 43.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.83 3.432 2 1 1 2

7 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.390 1 1 1 1

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 1 0 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 2 1 0 0

36.84 39.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

43.20

4 Miyu NAKASHIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 82.67 35.40 48.27 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -1.40 2.30-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3F<+2T < 5.00 -0.70 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 0 2 2 2

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.17 5.780 0 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0 0 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

35.83 35.40

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.256.00 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

48.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 NANA ICHINOSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 82.62 41.27 41.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.402 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.571 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 0 1

7 3T 4.73 X -1.17 3.56-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

8 2A+1Lo<+2S< < 5.06 X -0.67 4.39-2 -1 -2 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 0 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 1 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.291 -1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 0 0

41.21 41.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.175.25 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.00 4.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

41.35

6 Reina SHIRAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 81.67 39.53 42.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 0 1

3 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.00 6.100 2 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 2 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.700 1 1 1 1

7 2A< < 2.53 X -0.33 2.20-1 0 -1 0 -1

8 2F+1Lo 2.64 X -0.10 2.54-1 0 0 -1 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.83 3.531 2 2 2 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 1 1

12 2A 3.63 X -0.83 2.80-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

37.39 39.53

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.425.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

42.14
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7 Yuri SADACHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 76.04 36.17 39.87 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.10 -1.87 1.23-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 0 1

5 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

9 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 1 0 0 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 1 0 0

36.11 36.17

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 5.75 4.75 5.50

39.87

8 Runa SHIRAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 71.32 33.18 38.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.171 2 1 1 2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.900 1 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 1 1 0 0

10 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 -1 0

12 1Lze e 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

30.75 33.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

38.14
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9 Kona TSUUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 67.87 28.47 40.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.10 -0.93 2.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 0 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz!+2T<+2T<< ! 3.74 X -0.90 2.84-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 1 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0

11 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.07 3.071 1 -1 0 -1

32.37 28.47

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

40.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Sui Honda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 63.52 29.79 35.73 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 0

3 3S<+REP < 2.17 -2.10 0.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 0 1 1 1

9 2S+2Lo 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

11 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

33.86 29.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

35.73

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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11 Haruka TSUTSUI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 56.67 22.47 35.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 0 1 1

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 -0.33 4.77-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 0 -2 -2

7 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.50 1.59-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.00-2 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

26.30 22.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

35.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Hanako MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

YAKUMO FSC 1 52.28 22.88 32.40 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.60 0.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

5 1Lze e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.50 2.100 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.30 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 -1 1 1 1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.290 0 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

25.38 22.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

32.40

Time Violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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